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0.03x 0.05x 0.1x 0.15x 0.2x 0.25x0.08x
1,763.4mm 373.7mm

(0.03x) (0.15x)
1,544.2mm 419.5mm
(0.05X) (0.2X)

1,722.9mm 366mm
(0.05X) (0.25X)

1,724mm 462mm
(0.05X) (0.2X)
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0.165x 0.225x 0.28x 0.375x 0.45x 0.5x 0.55x 0.6x 0.625x 0.7x 0.75x 0.8x 0.875x 0.9x 1.1x1.0x 1.125x 1.2x 2x 2.5x 3.3x 5x
349.2mm
(0.165X)

132.6mm 101.5mm
(0.8X) (1.2X)

345.2mm
(0.28X)

187mm
(0.6X)

633.4mm 414.8mm
(0.225X) (0.375X)

417.2mm 285.9mm
(0.375X) (0.625X)

284.9mm 228.1mm
(0.625X) (0.875X)

228.2mm 196.6mm
(0.875X) (1.125X)

360mm 311.5mm
(0.45X) (0.55X)

260.3mm 238.9mm
(0.7X) (0.8X)

229mm 204.8mm
(0.9X) (1.1X)

1,270mm
(2.0X)

115.5mm
(2.5X)

82.7mm
(3.3X)

78.7mm
(5.0X)
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 MTF
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Lens Holder LH Adaptor Focus Ring Extention Ring(s)

Mount Adaptor

Lens Holder

Extention Ring Mount Adaptor

LH Adaptor Focus Ring
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